Testritevisual

Value driven, American made.

Flip Chart and Display Easels

The Most Popular Display Easels in America

* Hold signs, posters, boards or
flipcharts (with bar)

* Metal heads, support locking braces

® 2-way adjustable board holders

* Height fully adjustable
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* Trouble-free telescoping legs

® Reliable aluminum clutch locks

* Non-mar, non-skid rubber leg tips

® Strong riveted construction He .

* Lightweight aluminum alloy I \
construction ‘

Our Quality Makes the Difference!

Veritas’

EaselPads

Product Images

350 - Hold signs, posters,
boards or flip charts (with
bar), 2-way adjustable
board holders AND Strong
riveted construction

350 and 35072 -
FLIPCHART EASEL 35012 555

TROUBLE FREE PATENTED CHART LEGS TELESCOPE AND
CLUTCH CLOSE UP ADJUSTMENTS HOLDER FOLD



EASEL CLOSED

EBG-X EASEL BAG

Models & Pricing

Model
105
350
350B
35072
350TZB
555
555TZ
110
EBG-X

Description

ECONOMY EASEL, SILVER
DISPLAY EASEL

BLACK DISPLAY EASEL
FLIPCHART EASEL

BLACK FLIPCHART EASEL
JUMBO EASEL
FLIPCHART EASEL
ECONOMY EASEL, BLACK
CARRY BAG
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MODEL 105 SILVER AND
110 BLACK

List Price
$58.95
$59.95
$79.95
$89.95

$112.95
$114.95
$139.95
$69.95
$22.95

Your Price
$58.95
$59.95
$79.95
$89.95

$112.95
$114.95
$139.95
$69.95
$22.95



