Testritevisual

Value driven, American made.

Flip Chart and Display Easels

The Most Popular Display Easels in America

- Hold signs, posters, boards or flipcharts (with bar)
- Metal heads, support locking braces
- 2-way adjustable board holders
- Height fully adjustable
- Trouble-free telescoping legs
- Reliable aluminum clutch locks
- Non-mar, non-skid rubber leg tips
- Strong riveted construction
- Lightweight aluminum alloy construction





Product Images



350 - Hold signs, posters, boards or flip charts (with bar), 2-way adjustable board holders AND Strong riveted construction



CLUTCH CLOSE UP



350 and 350TZ -FLIPCHART EASEL



TROUBLE FREE ADJUSTMENTS



350TZ



PATENTED CHART HOLDER



555



LEGS TELESCOPE AND FOLD





EASEL CLOSED

EBG-X EASEL BAG

MODEL 105 SILVER AND 110 BLACK

Models & Pricing

Model	Description	List Price	Your Price
105	ECONOMY EASEL, SILVER	\$58.95	\$58.95
350	DISPLAY EASEL	\$59.95	\$59.95
350B	BLACK DISPLAY EASEL	\$79.95	\$79.95
350TZ	FLIPCHART EASEL	\$89.95	\$89.95
350TZB	BLACK FLIPCHART EASEL	\$112.95	\$112.95
555	JUMBO EASEL	\$114.95	\$114.95
555TZ	FLIPCHART EASEL	\$139.95	\$139.95
110	ECONOMY EASEL, BLACK	\$69.95	\$69.95
EBG-X	CARRY BAG	\$22.95	\$22.95